
Page 1   ! KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE !

323125-3335HB/323125-3335FB/323126-3335HB/323126-3335FB/323125-3335EP/323125-3335RS

Thank you for purchasing this quality product from A.R.T. Furniture. Be sure to check all packing
material for parts which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and
count all parts and compare with the parts list below.
Note: Some furniture is heavy, it is recommended that two people assemble this item to avoid
injury or damage.

End panels/Bed Side Rails/Bed Footboard/Bed Headboard

22/03/2023

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE LIST
Flat Washer (5/16" x Ø19)

Spring Washer (5/16" x Ø12)
Bolt (5/16" x 1-3/4")

1
2
3

5

10 Pcs

Q'TY

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

Full Thread Bolt  (5/16" x 3")
Curve washer ( 5/16" )6

7
Hex. Nut ( Ø5/16" x 1/4" )8
Open Wrench ( #1/2" ) 1 Pc9
Screw  ( #4 x 1" )

8 Pcs

10 Pcs

8 Pcs

8 Pcs

1 PcAllen Key (4 x 3-1/8")4

NO.OPTION 2

adjustable leveler

OPTION 1
STEP 3

1

2
3

4

STEP 1

5

STEP 2

STEP 4

10

BACK VIEW

5
OPTION 1

OPTION 2

Spring Washer (5/16" x Ø12) 8 Pcs

10

6
7

9
8

6
7

9
8


	Sheets and Views
	323-AI new-Layout2
	323-AI new-Layout2 (2)


